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1 Shri Anand V Shah 16,000 Equity 10 17‐11‐1993 160,000 160,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 16,000 Subdivision Physical No
(DIN:  00017452   ) 60,000 Equity 10 17‐11‐1993 600,000 600,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 76,000 Bonus Share Physical No

1,400 Equity 10 28‐07‐1998 8,400 8,400          ‐           ‐          ‐ 77,400 Mkt Purchase Physical No
18,800 Equity 10 13‐08‐1999 75,200 75,200          ‐           ‐          ‐ 96,200 Mkt Purchase Physical No
43,900 Equity 10 31‐08‐1999 211,200 211,200          ‐           ‐          ‐ 140,100 Mkt Purchase Physical No
8,700 Equity 10 09‐09‐1999 52,200 52,200          ‐           ‐          ‐ 148,800 Mkt Purchase Physical No
6,500 Equity 10 15‐02‐2000 52,000 52,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 155,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No
1,700 Equity 10 05‐08‐2000 11,900 11,900          ‐           ‐          ‐ 157,000 Mkt Purchase Physical No
1,000 Equity 10 07‐11‐2000 8,000 8,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 158,000 Mkt Purchase Physical No
29,600 Equity 10 20‐09‐2001 236,800 236,800          ‐           ‐          ‐ 187,600 Mkt Purchase Physical No
2,700 Equity 10 DEMAT 27,000 27,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 190,300 DEMAT DEMAT No
300 Equity 10 DEMAT 3,000 3,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 190,600 DEMAT DEMAT No

9,000 Equity 10 DEMAT 90,000 90,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 199,600 DEMAT DEMAT No
(9,000) Equity 10 DEMAT 90,000 90,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ 190,600 DEMAT DEMAT No

213,104 Equity 10 DEMAT 2,131,040 2,131,040          ‐           ‐          ‐ 403,704 DEMAT DEMAT No
79,415 Equity 10 DEMAT 794,150 794,150          ‐           ‐          ‐ 483,119 DEMAT DEMAT No
73,015 Equity 10 DEMAT 730,150 730,150          ‐           ‐          ‐ 556,134 DEMAT DEMAT No

694 Equity 10 DEMAT 6,940 6,940          ‐           ‐          ‐ 556,828 DEMAT DEMAT No
117,900 Equity 10 DEMAT 1,179,000 1,179,000          ‐           ‐          ‐ DEMAT DEMAT No
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2 15,600 Equity 10 17‐11‐1993 156,000 156,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 156,000 Subdivision Physical No
58,500 Equity 10 17‐11‐1993 585,000 585,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 74,100 Bonus Share Physical No
9,000 Equity 10 24‐12‐1994 90,000 90,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 83,100 Purchase Physical No
4,200 Equity 10 16‐09‐1996 78,300 78,300        ‐   ‐   ‐ 87,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No
5,000 Equity 10 21‐04‐2000 35,000 35,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 92,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No
3,000 Equity 10 25‐09‐2000 18,000 18,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 95,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No
200 Equity 10 28‐02‐2001 1,600 1,600        ‐   ‐   ‐ 95,500 Mkt Purchase Physical No
800 Equity 10 30‐04‐2001 6,400 6,400        ‐   ‐   ‐ 96,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No

2,000 Equity 10 27‐06‐2001 16,000 16,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 98,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No
5,000 Equity 10 16‐08‐2001 30,000 30,000        ‐   ‐   ‐ 103,300 Mkt Purchase Physical No
9,150 Equity 10 DEMAT 91,500 91,500        ‐   ‐        ‐ 112,450 DEMAT DEMAT No
5,000 Equity 10 DEMAT 50,000 50,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 117,450 DEMAT DEMAT No
2,500 Equity 10 DEMAT 25,000 25,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 119,950 DEMAT DEMAT No

(19,800) Equity 10 DEMAT 198,000 198,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 100,150 DEMAT‐Sale DEMAT No
1,800 Equity 10 DEMAT 18,000 18,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 101,950 DEMAT DEMAT No
10,514 Equity 10 DEMAT 105,140 105,140        ‐         ‐        ‐ 112,464 DEMAT DEMAT No
2,300 Equity 10 dmt 13‐14 23,000 23,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 114,764 DEMAT DEMAT No
26,207 Equity 10 DAJ‐ HUF 262,070 262,070        ‐         ‐        ‐ 140,971 DEMAT DEMAT No
13,400 Equity 10 AKJ ‐ HUF 134,000 134,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 154,371 DEMAT DEMAT No
106,195 Equity 10 Transfer‐W 1,061,950 1,061,950        ‐         ‐        ‐ 260566 (6.37%) Transfer‐Will DEMAT No
9,290 Equity 10 30‐03‐2021 137,315 92,900        ‐         ‐        ‐ 269,856 DEMAT DEMAT No
500 Equity 10 16‐08‐2021 8,519 5,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 270,356 DEMAT DEMAT No

2,000 Equity 10 17‐08‐2021 33,718 20,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 272,356 DEMAT DEMAT No
450 Equity 10 18‐08‐2021 7,643 4,500        ‐         ‐        ‐ 272,806 DEMAT DEMAT No
778 Equity 10 20‐08‐2021 13,558 7,780        ‐         ‐        ‐ 273,584 DEMAT DEMAT No
979 Equity 10 23‐08‐2021 16,903 9,790        ‐         ‐        ‐ 274,563 DEMAT DEMAT No
500 Equity 10 24‐08‐2021 8,694 5,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 275,063 DEMAT DEMAT No

1,422 Equity 10 26‐08‐2021 24,584 14,220        ‐         ‐        ‐ 276,485 DEMAT DEMAT No
1,000 Equity 10 27‐08‐2021 17,221 10,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 277,485 DEMAT DEMAT No
483 Equity 10  DAJ‐ HUF16‐08‐2021 8,371 4,830        ‐         ‐        ‐ 277,968 DEMAT DEMAT No

1,000 Equity 10  DAJ‐ HUF17‐08‐2021 16,633 10,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 278,968 DEMAT DEMAT No

Shri Darshan 
Ashokbhai Jhaveri 
(DIN: 00489773)
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500 Equity 10  DAJ‐ HUF18‐08‐2021 8,543 5,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 279,468 DEMAT DEMAT No
500 Equity 10  DAJ‐ HUF23‐08‐2021 8,517 5,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 279,968 DEMAT DEMAT No
110 Equity 10  DAJ‐ HUF07‐09‐2021 1,835 1,100        ‐         ‐        ‐ 280,078 DEMAT DEMAT No

432 Equity 10 DAJ‐ HUF
24‐09‐2021 7,316 4,320         ‐         ‐         ‐ 280,510 DEMAT DEMAT No

503 Equity 10 DAJ‐ HUF
27‐09‐2021 8,341 5,030         ‐         ‐         ‐ 281,013 DEMAT DEMAT No

131 Equity 10 17‐10‐2021 2,159 1,310        ‐         ‐        ‐ 281,144 DEMAT DEMAT No
110 Equity 10 28‐10‐2021 1,769 1,100        ‐         ‐        ‐ 281,254 DEMAT DEMAT No

1,000 Equity 10 DAJ‐ HUF
15‐11‐2021 16,231 10,000         ‐         ‐         ‐ 282,254 DEMAT DEMAT No

1,000 Equity 10 DAJ‐ HUF
17‐11‐2021 16,884 10,000         ‐         ‐         ‐ 283,254 DEMAT DEMAT No

351 Equity  10  27‐09‐2022 6,279 3,510        ‐         ‐        ‐ 283,605 DEMAT DEMAT  No
549 Equity  10 17‐11‐2022 9,713 5,490        ‐         ‐        ‐ 284,154 DEMAT DEMAT No
124 Equity  10 29‐11‐2022 2,249 1,240        ‐         ‐        ‐ 284,278 DEMAT DEMAT No

1,000 Equity  10 30‐11‐2022 17,487 10,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 285,278 DEMAT DEMAT No
1,963 Equity  10 01‐12‐2022 35,807 19,630        ‐         ‐        ‐ 287,241 DEMAT DEMAT No
1,407 Equity  10 07‐12‐2022 26,160 14,070        ‐         ‐        ‐ 288,648 DEMAT DEMAT No
399 Equity  10 09‐12‐2022 6,957 3,990        ‐         ‐        ‐ 289,047 DEMAT DEMAT No

2,000 Equity  10 13‐12‐2022 37,185 20,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 291,047 DEMAT DEMAT No
2,485 Equity  10 15‐12‐2022 46,577 24,850        ‐         ‐        ‐ 293,532 DEMAT DEMAT No
1,000 Equity  10 22‐12‐2022 18,140 10,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 294,532 DEMAT DEMAT No
1,000 Equity  10 23‐12‐2022 17,588 10,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 295,532 DEMAT DEMAT No
2,200 Equity  10 06‐06‐2023 45,210 22,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 297,732 DEMAT DEMAT No

25 Equity  10 09‐06‐2023 466 250        ‐         ‐        ‐ 297,757 DEMAT DEMAT No
347 Equity  10 27‐06‐2023 6,426 3,470        ‐         ‐        ‐ 298,104 DEMAT DEMAT No
315 Equity  10 28‐06‐2023 5,802 3,150        ‐         ‐        ‐ 298,419 DEMAT DEMAT No

7,069 Equity  10 DAJ‐HUF‐08‐02‐2023 7,069 70,690         ‐         ‐         ‐ 305,488 DEMAT DEMAT No

2,200 Equity  10 DAJ‐HUF‐06‐06‐2023 2,200 22,000         ‐         ‐         ‐ 307,688 DEMAT DEMAT No
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3
Shri Anand N Jhaveri ( 

DIN: 00489833) 16,000 Equity 10 17/11/93 160,000 160,000   ‐   ‐   ‐ 16,000 Sub Division Physical No

60,000 Equity 10 17/11/93 600,000 600,000  ‐   ‐  ‐ 76,000 Bonus Shares Physical No
1,000 Equity 10 DEMAT 10,000 10,000   ‐   ‐   ‐ 77,000 DEMAT DEMAT No
21,900 Equity 10 DEMAT 219,000 219,000   ‐   ‐   ‐ 98,900 DEMAT DEMAT No
4,000 Equity 10 DEMAT 40,000 40,000   ‐   ‐   ‐ 102,900 DEMAT DEMAT No
(4,000) Equity 10 DEMAT 40,000 40,000 DEMAT   ‐   ‐ 98,900 SALES DEMAT No

176,600 Equity 10 DEMAT 1,766,000 1,766,000 DEMAT   ‐   ‐ 275,500 Transfer DEMAT No
6,000 Equity 10 DEMAT 60,000 60,000 DEMAT   ‐   ‐ 281500 (6.88%) DEMAT DEMAT No

4 11,800 Equity 10 17/11/93 118,000 118,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 11,800 Sub Division Physical No
44,250 Equity 10 17/11/93 442,500 442,500        ‐         ‐        ‐ 56,050 Bonus Physical No
1,000 Equity 10 17/6/98 8,000 8,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 57,050 Mkt Purchase Physical No
600 Equity 10 28/7/98 6,000 6,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 57,650 Mkt Purchase Physical No
4,000 Equity 10 26/08/98 40,000 40,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 61,650 Mkt Purchase Physical No
5,600 Equity 10 24/01/00 56,000 56,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 67,250 Mkt Purchase Physical No
700 Equity 10 27/07/00 5,600 5,600        ‐         ‐        ‐ 67,950 Mkt Purchase Physical No
100 Equity 10 14/08/00 800 800        ‐         ‐        ‐ 68,050 Mkt Purchase Physical No
800 Equity 10 28/02/01 8,000 8,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 68,850 Mkt Purchase Physical No
100 Equity 10 26/07/01 1,000 1,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 68,950 Mkt Purchase Physical No
290 Equity 10 DEMAT 2,900 2,900        ‐         ‐        ‐ 69,240 Demat Purchase DEMAT No
810 Equity 10 DEMAT 8,100 8,100        ‐         ‐        ‐ 70,050 Demat Purchase DEMAT No
100 Equity 10 DEMAT 1,000 1,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 70,150 Demat Purchase DEMAT No
813 Equity 10 DEMAT 8,130 8,130        ‐         ‐        ‐ 70,963 Demat Purchase DEMAT No

22,800 Equity 10 BY WILL 228,000 228,000        ‐         ‐        ‐ 93763 (2.29%) Demat Purchase DEMAT No

5 500 Equity 10 05‐10‐1995 10,000 10,000         ‐          ‐         ‐ 500 Market Purchas Physical No
(500) Equity 10 DEMAT 5,000 5,000         ‐          ‐         ‐ 0 (0.00%) Sold‐Demat Demat No

Shashankbhai I. Shah ( 
DIN: 00545449)

Shri Ashok C. Gandhi  ( 
DIN: 00022507)
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6 90,200 Equity 10 DEMAT 902,000 902,000          ‐          ‐          ‐ 90,200               ‐      Physical No
(200) Equity 10 DEMAT 2,000 2,000          ‐          ‐          ‐ 90,000 Sales      Physical No
5,000 Equity 10 DEMAT 50,000 50,000          ‐          ‐          ‐ 95,000 Demat‐ Purchase DEMAT No
126,000 Equity 10 By Will 1,260,000 1,260,000          ‐          ‐          ‐ 221000 (5.40%) Transfer‐ Will DEMAT No

7 36,100 Equity 10 DEMAT 361,000 361,000          ‐          ‐          ‐ Demat Demat No
87,400 Equity 10 BY WILL 874,000 874,000        ‐         ‐ 123500 (3.02%)

8 14,532 Equity 10 DEMAT 145,320 145,320          ‐          ‐          ‐ 14,532 Demat Demat No

310 Equity 10 DEMAT 5,763 3,100         ‐         ‐         ‐ 14,842 Demat Demat No

9 138,750 Equity 10 DEMAT 1,387,500 1,387,500          ‐          ‐          ‐ 138750 (3.39%) Demat Demat No

10 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NILARJUN SHAH  (PAN: 
FLHPS1548J)

KARTIKEYA SHASHANK 
SHAH (DIN : 01988972)

ANIRUDDH 
DARSHANBHAI 
JHAVERI (DIN : 
08076497

Viral A. Jhaveri (DIN : 
00489644)

Nita G. Shah ( DIN: 
03225876)


